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Advanced Geographical Information Systems (GIS) (GEG6132)
No. of responses = 10 (83.33%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
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guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.
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Cold Environments (GEG6202)
No. of responses = 6 (85.71%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

25%
25

5

0%
0

4

50%
50

3

0%
0

2

25%
25

1

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
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tolerance for the quality
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Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Development Futures: Mumbai Unbound (GEG6120)
No. of responses = 27 (81.82%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Environmental Hazards (GEG6203)
No. of responses = 21 (51.22%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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Geo-ecology and Geo-ecosystems (GEG6222)
No. of responses = 11 (64.71%)

Legend
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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Religion, Belief and Space (GEG6135)
No. of responses = 20 (74.07%)

Legend
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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Victorian London: Economy, Society and Culture (GEG6117)
No. of responses = 32 (66.67%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Mean value is within the
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